

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17242 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04 / 2 008 in CM W P No. 2119/ 2007 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

I N D I A N O I L C O R P N & A N R.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S. L A L A B H A I R O P R A S A D S A R A F & S O N S & A N R

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E
(I N C H A M B E R S)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H. K. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kr. Tiwary, Adv.
Ms. Amita Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee and spare copy is condoned.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master